
From : Robin Mark <Robin.Mark@tpl.org>
Subject : RE: [External] RE: Sale/Lease of the property located at 3017 W. 5th Street, Santa Ana, CA 92703 per

the Surplus Land Act
To : Grace Lee <gracel@ggcity.org>

Zimbra gracel@ci.garden-grove.ca.us

RE: [External] RE: Sale/Lease of the property located at 3017 W. 5th Street, Santa Ana, CA 92703 per the Surplus Land Act

Thu, Jun 03, 2021 03:30 PM
1 attachment

I just added him to the invite.  Thank you.
 
Robin Mark
323.333.6310
 
From: Grace Lee <gracel@ggcity.org> 

 Sent: Thursday, June 3, 2021 3:26 PM
 To: Robin Mark <Robin.Mark@tpl.org>

 Cc: Alex Size <Alex.Size@tpl.org>; Tily Shue <�ly.shue@tpl.org>; Greg Blodge� <greg1@ggcity.org>; Omar
Sandoval <osandoval@wss-law.com>; Omar Sandoval <omars@ci.garden-grove.ca.us>; lisak <lisak@ci.garden-
grove.ca.us>

 Subject: Re: [External] RE: Sale/Lease of the property located at 3017 W. 5th Street, Santa Ana, CA 92703 per
the Surplus Land Act
 
Hello Robin,
Thank you for creating the calendar invite, please also include Tom Clark, tclark@stradlinglaw.com.
 
Thank you.
 
Grace E. Lee

 Sr. Economic Development Specialist
 o: (714) 741-5130

w: ggcity.org/businesses
 

From: "Robin Mark" <Robin.Mark@tpl.org>
 To: "Grace Lee" <gracel@ggcity.org>

 Cc: "Alex Size" <Alex.Size@tpl.org>, "Tily Shue" <tily.shue@tpl.org>, "Greg Blodgett" <greg1@ggcity.org>, "Omar Sandoval"
<osandoval@wss-law.com>, "Omar Sandoval" <omars@ci.garden-grove.ca.us>, "lisak" <lisak@ci.garden-grove.ca.us>

 Sent: Thursday, June 3, 2021 3:22:08 PM
 Subject: RE: [External]  RE: Sale/Lease of the property  located at 3017 W. 5th Street, Santa Ana, CA 92703 per

the Surplus Land Act
 
Thank you, Grace.  I will create a calendar invite with the informa�on below.  Please let me know if I should
include anyone besides those included in this email.
 
Thank you,
 
Robin Mark
323.333.6310
 
From: Grace Lee <gracel@ggcity.org> 

 Sent: Thursday, June 3, 2021 3:17 PM
 To: Robin Mark <Robin.Mark@tpl.org>

 Cc: Alex Size <Alex.Size@tpl.org>; Tily Shue <tily.shue@tpl.org>; Greg Blodge� <greg1@ggcity.org>; Omar Sandoval
<osandoval@wss-law.com>; Omar Sandoval <omars@ci.garden-grove.ca.us>; lisak <lisak@ci.garden-grove.ca.us>
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